MORCS Staff Roster 2020-21

Last First Title Grade Content Room Ext Email
1 Duran Paul Teacher 6 Math/Science TBD mrduran@romerocharter.org
2 Harry Tanya Teacher 6 ELA/History TBD msharry@romerocharter.org
3 Jones Sydney Teacher 6 Math/Science TBD msjones@romerocharter.org
4 Rosenberg David Teacher 6 ELA/History TBD mrrosenberg@romerocharter.org
5 Davis DeAndre Teacher 7 ELA TBD mrdavis@romerocharter.org
6 Sarabia Oscar Substitute Teacher 7 History (OPEN) TBD mrsarabia@romerocharter.org
7 Amanda Avelar Teacher 7 Math TBD msjjimenez@romerocharter.org
8 Sihn Christine Teacher 7 Science TBD mrmaria@romerocharter.org
9 Broome David Teacher 8 History TBD mrbroome@romerocharter.org
10 Catarino Brenda Substitute Teacher 8 Science (OPEN) TBD mscatarino@romerocharter.org
11 Jeny Otrez Teacher 8 ELA TBD msrsmith@romerocharter.org
12 Soriano Nancy Teacher 8 Math TBD mssoriano@romerocharter.org
13 Jasmin Florentino Teacher All Resource TBD mrlgarcia@romerocharter.org
14 Serna Richard Teacher All Resource TBD mrserna@romerocharter.org
15 Hicks Chord Teacher All P.E. TBD mrhicks@romerocharter.org
16 Perez Juan Carlos Teacher All" Art (Comm TBD mrperez@romerocharter.or
1 Rodman Zuleykha Lead Tutor Academics TBD msrodman@romerocharter.org
2 Castaneda Marco Tutor Academics TBD mrcastaneda@romerocharter.org
3 Carrillo Saira Tutor P.E. TBD mscarrillo@romerocharter.org
4 Barajas Mario Tutor Academics TBD mrbarajas@romerocharter.org
5 Navarro Carrillo Antonieta Tutor Academics TBD

SCC / Supervision
1 Barboza Elizabeth SCC Assistant SCC A110 2030 msbarboza@romerocharter.org
2 Bernardino Fabiola Supervision Aide Supervision N/A N/A msbernardino@romerocharter.org

Operations
1 Garcia Jessica Program Coordinator Operations A102 2005 msgarcia@romerocharter.org
2 Lopez Ramos Alejandra Office Assistant Operations A102 2021 mslopezramos@romerocharter.or
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3 Jimenez Cynthia Parent Coordinator Operations C113 2018 msjimenez@romerocharter.org
4 Cruz Maria Custodian Operations N/A N/A mscruz@romerocharter.org

5 Ruiz Palomino Yanira Meal Server Operations N/A N/A msruiz@romerocharter.org

6 Ochoa Andres Technology Assistant Operations C113/C203 2018/2027 mrochoa@romerocharter.org

Administration

1 Quon Rene Executive Administrator Admin A104 2029 mrquon@romerocharter.org

2 Brown Denyale Coordinator of SCC Admin/SCC A105 2004 msbrown@romerocharter.org
3 Gamez Karina Coordinator of Operations Admin/Ops A103 2006 kgamez@romerocharter.org

4 Zepeda Freddy Coordinator of Instruction Admin/Academics A113 2026 mrzepeda@romerocharter.org

5 Cruz Edwin Student Services Coordinator Admin/SCC A110 2019 mrcruz@romerocharter.org
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Teachers
1 Bravo Nallely Teacher 5th All subjects 14 1008 msbravo@coronacharter.org
2 Duenas Nallely Teacher 6th Math/ Science 4 2332
3 Spoden Elizabeth Teacher 6th ELA/ Social Studies 5 4769 msspoden@coronacharter.org
4 Carranza Christian  Teacher 6th ELA/ Social Studies 3 2334 mrcarranza@coronacharter.org
5 Preston Sherri Teacher 6th Resource A 1016 mspreston@coronacharter.org
6 Contreras Maria Teacher 6th Math/Science 2 1010 msmcontreras@coronacharter.org
7 Villanueva Josue Teacher ALL Physical Education Outside 1697 mrvillanueva@coronacharter.org
8 Arreola Joseph Teacher 7th Math/ Science 9 1015 mrarreola@coronacharter.org
9 Myers Mariana  Teacher 7th Math/ Science 6 1007
10 Walter Brett Teacher 7th ELA/ Social Studies 7 2333 mrwalter@coronacharter.org
11 Pistilli Kim Teacher 7th ELA/ Social Studies 8 1014 mspistilli@coronacharter.org
12 Rodriguez Oscar Teacher 7th Resource A 1016 mrrodriguez@coronacharter.org
13 Campana Thomas  Teacher 8th Social Studies 10 2344 mrcampana@coronacharter.org
14 Rubin Joshua Teacher 8th Science 13 1012 mrjrubin@coronacharter.org
15 Ranosa Elena Teacher 8th Math 12 1013 msmgarcia@coronacharter.org
16 Rosas-Torres Hector Teacher 8th Resource A 1016 mrrosas@coronacharter.org
17 Josselyn Jamie Teacher 8th ELA 1M 2342 msjosselyn@coronacharter.org
1 Andrade Andrea Tutor 8th Resource 8th block msandrade@coronacharter.org
2 Lujan Cassandra Lead Tutor 5th/6th  Math 5th/6th block mslujan@coronacharter.org
3 Marquez Berenice Tutor 7th Resource 7th block msbmarquez@coronahcharter.org
4 Osorio Jahaira Tutor 5th/6th ELA 5th/6th block msosorio@coronacharter.org
5 Santacruz Jennifer  Tutor (BIl) 7th Resource 7th block mssantacruz@coronacharter.org

SCC / Supervision
1 Trejo Rahab SCC Manager SCC SCC Office 7671 mstrejo@coronacharter.org
2 Sanchez Bryan SCC Assistant SCC SCC Office 7671 msbhsanchez@coronacharter.org
3 Martinez Marina SCC Intern SCC SCC Office 7671 mrjreyes@coronacharter.org
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4 Coto Alyssa SCC Intern SCC SCC Office 7671 msramirez@coronacharter.org
5 Rodriguez Cynthia  School Counselor SCC SCC Office 7671 mscrodriguez@coronacharter.org
6 Sanchez Alexandra Supervision Aide Supervision SCC Office 7671 Mssanchez@coronacharter.org
7 Sepulveda Jose Supervision Aide Supervision SCC Office 7671 mrjsepulveda@coronacharter.org
1 Orozco Diana Program Coordinator Operations Main Office 1005 dorozco@coronacharter.org
2 Heredia Nava Anahi Office Assistant Operations Main Office 2793 msheredia@coronacharter.org
3 Castillo Eileen Office Assistant Operations Main Office 1004 mscastillo@coronacharter.org
4 Rodriguez lliana Office Assistant Operations Main Office 1004 irodriguez@coronacharter.org
5 Sanchez Rene Technology Assistant Operations Server Room mrrsanchez@coronacharter.org
6 Sepulveda Irma Program Advisor Operations Admin Building mssepulveda@coronacharter.org

Administration
1 Duenas Ruben Executive Administrator Administration Admin Building rduenas@ypics.org
2 Takeyama Kirk Coordinator Of SCC Administration Admin Buildin¢ 1002 mrtakeyama@coronacharter.org
3 Rios Daniel Director Of Instruction Administration Admin Buildin¢ 2336 mrrios@coronacharter.org
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1 Castaneda Maria Teacher 9-12 Resource 37 mscastaneda@coronacharter.org
US History,
World History,

2 Crispo Carlos Teacher 9-12 Government 42 mrcrispo@coronacharter.org
Visual and

3 Demorgoli Ali Teacher 9-12 Performing Art 47 msdemorgoli@coronacharter.org
Physical

4 Diaz- Rodriguez Fabiola  Teacher 9-12 Education 46 msdiaz@coronacharter.org
Algebra ll, Pre
Calculus,

5 Gamboa Jorge Teacher 9-12 Statistics 41 mrgamboa@coronacharter.org
Algebra |,

6 Garcia Nestor  Teacher 9-12 Geometry 10 mrgarcia@coronacharter.org
College and

7 Gonzalez Lizabet  Teacher 9-12 Career, SFA 38 mslgonzalez@coronacharter.org

8 Lecomte Veronique Teacher 9-12 English 11 mslecomte@coronacharter.org
Chemistry,

9 Marambio Catalina Substitute Teacher 9-12 Physics (OPEN) 44 drmarambio@coronacharter.org
Biology, AP

10 Rothenay Mark Teacher 9-12 Biology 45 mrothenay@coronacharter.org
Spanish |,
Spanish Il,

11 Soria Christina Teacher 9-12 Spanish AP 9 mssoria@coronacharter.org
English, English

12 Stenfjord Annika  Teacher 9-12 AP 12 msvaught@coronacharter.org

1 Razo Saul Tutor - Bl All Resource 37 mrrazo@coronacharter.org

2 Robles Claudio  Tutor All Resource 37 mrrobles@coronacharter.org

3 Galeana Diana Tutor All Resource 37 msgaleana@coronacharter.org

SCC / Supervision
1 Gonzalez Jose Campus Aide/ Security Supervision Outside mrgonzalez@coronacharter.org
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1 Pena Isis Program Coordinator Operations Main Office iguzman@ypics.org
1 Simenson Lorence Executive Administrator Administration 13 mrsimenson@coronacharter.org
Assistant Executive
2 Fuentes Yolanda Administrator Administration Main Office msfuentes@coronacharter.org

Director of College &
3 Garcia Max Career Readiness Administration 46 mrmgarcia@coronacharter.org
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Last
Bradford
Castrellon
Duenas
Gachuzo
Gamez
King Berg
Martinez
Myers
Nutt

Ruiz Salazar
Zubia

YPICS LSC Staff Roster 2019-20

First
Ryan
Susan
Ruben
Elida
Diana
Regina
Maria
Kevin
Vashon
Rommel
Yesenia

Title

Director Of Technology
Coordinator Of Operations
Chief Operations Officer
Office Assistant - Records
Senior Director of Programs
Executive Director
Accounts Payable Clerk
Director Of Data

Director Of Special Education
Director Of Marketing

Hr And Ap Coordinator

Email
mrbradford@ypics.org
scastrellon@ypics.org
rduenas@ypics.org
egachuzo@ypics.org
dgamez@ypics.org
ykingberg@ypics.org
msmmartinez@ypics.org
kmyers@ypics.org
vnutt@ypics.org
rruiz@ypics.org
yzubia@ypics.org





